
TABLE 2 ‐ FIRMS AND POINTS OF CONTACT

Firm Address1 Address2 City State Zip First Name Last Name Title Phone Office Phone Cell E-Mail Address

Alvin H. Butz, Inc. 840 West Hamilton Street Suite 600 Allentown PA 18101 Margaret McConnell Enterprise Marketing Manager 610-395-6871 margaret.mcconnell@butz.com

Arora Engineers, Inc. 62 Wilmington-West Chester 
Pike Chadds Ford PA 19317 Mark Purcell Director 484-880-4828 610-441-2663 mpurcell@aroraengineers.com

Becker & Frondorf 1500 Walnut Street Suite 1910 Philadelphia PA 19102 Charles Moleski Principal 267-908-2523 cmoleski@beckerfrondorf.com

Boyle Construction Management 1209 Hausman Road Suite B Allentown PA 18104 Sean Boyle President 484-223-0726 sboyle@boyleconstruction.com

Boyle Construction Management 1209 Hausman Road Suite B Allentown PA 18104 Karen Duerholz Vice President Business Development 484-223-0726 610-972-2943 kcduerholz@boyleconstruction.com

Capital Construction Management 340 Pennsy Supply Road Hershey PA 17033 Greg Koussis Owner/Principal 717-566-7095 gkoussis@capital-cm.com

CBRE-Heery 555 E. Lancaster Ave Suite 120 Radnor PA 15219 Robert Monser Managing Director 610-357-0888 robert.monser@cbre.com

Cushman and Wakefield 310 Grant Street Suite 1825 Pittsburgh PA 15219 Douglas Boyd Vice President 412-956-6425 douglas.boyd@cushwake.com

D'Huy Engineering, Inc. One East Broad Street Suite 310 Bethlehem, PA 18018 Craig Murray Principal 302-463-4581 cwm@dhuy.com

Eckles Construction Services, Inc. 301 North Mercer Street New Castle, PA 16101 Kenneth Holsopple Principal 724-652-5507 x3121 724-333-2364 kwh@ecklesgroup.com

EDiS Company 1600 Paoli Pike Suite 100 Malvern, PA 19355 Jerry Doherty Operations Manager 302 -421-2958 jdoherty@ediscompany.com

EDiS Company 1600 Paoli Pike Suite 100 Malvern, PA 19355 Melissa Rysak Director of Marketing & Business Development 302-421-2977 mrysak@ediscompany.com

GREYHAWK North America, LLC 2000 Midlantic Drive Suite 210 Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 Ronald Kerins Principal 856-722-1800 rkerins@greyhawk.com

GREYHAWK North America, LLC 2000 Midlantic Drive Suite 210 Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 Kathleen Kostiuk Director of Marketing & Business Development 856-722-1800 kkostiuk@greyhawk.com

H.R. Gray 322 North Shore Drive Building 1B, Suite 200 Pittsburgh PA 15212 Bryan Martucci Director of Construction 412-770-3162 412-398-3045 primary bmartucci@hrgray.com

Hill International One Commerce Square   2005 
Market Street 17th Floor Philadelphia, PA 19103 David Thomas Director of Business Development 215-309-7857 484-252-3917 DavidThomas@hillintl.com

Hill International One Commerce Square   2005 
Market Stree 17th Floor Philadelphia, PA 19103 Vic Spinabelli Senior Vice President 412-595-8801 vicspinabelli@hillintl.com

Hill International One Commerce Square   2005 
Market Stree 17th Floor Philadelphia, PA 19103 Dan Laird Director of Business Development 412-595-8803 daniellaird@hillintl.com

JA Cost Engineers and Advisors, Inc. (JACEA) 104 Meadow Drive Ligonier PA 15658 Jake Ortego President 412-849-2408 j@ja-cea.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson, Inc. (JMT) 214 Senate Avenue Suite 102 Camp Hill PA 17011 Mark Shrift Senior Associate 717-562-5007 mshrift@jmt.com

KCI MBP JV 5001 Louise Dr Suite 201 Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 Joel Keels Vice President 410-316-7973 joel.keels@kci.com

Management Engineering Corp. (MEC) 1370 Washington Pike Suite 302 Bridgeville PA 15017 George Clendaniel President 412-563-2111 admin@mec4cm.com

Management Engineering Corp. (MEC) Mailing/Billing Address P.O. Box 12575 Pittsburgh  PA 15241

Morgan Construction Management (MCM) 2929 Arch Street Suite 1700 Philadelphia PA 19104 Angel Hackney President and Principal 267-417-3535 x100 267-481-5855 ahackney@morgancml.com

Remington & Vernick Engineers (RVE) 922 Fayette Street Conshohocken PA 19428 Christopher Fazio Principal 610-940-1050 christopher.fazio@rve.com

Reynolds Enterprises 3300 N 3rd Street Harrisburg PA 17110 Rob Strickler Account Executive 717-238-5737 rstrickler@reynoldssolutions.com

Rycon Construction, Inc. 2501 Smallman St Suite 100 Pittsburgh PA 15222 Reid Cservak Business Development Manager 412-392-2525 412-874-7876 rcservak@ryconinc.com; marketing@ryconinc.com

STV Construction, Inc. 205 West Welsh Drive Douglassville PA 19518 Timothy Mason Vice President 215-832-3500 610-858-2129 timothy.mason@stvinc.com

T&M Associates 1700 Market St Suite 3110 Philadelphia PA 19103 Michael Regan Practice Leader 215-282-7850 mregan@tandmassociates.com

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Co. 1512 East Caracas Avenue Suite 600 Hershey PA 17033 Michael Palotas Senior Project Manager 302-293-2219 michael.palotas@whiting-turner.com

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Co. 131 Continental Drive Suite 404 Newark DE 19713 Dan Palotas Project Manager 302-292-0676 814-251-6027 dan.palotas@whiting-turner.com
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